Anchor, PISA Rod, Extension
w/coupler, 3/4in X 3.5ft, 1in threads
By Chance
Catalog # 12250A
Pisa anchor rod 0.75" (19.1 mm) diameter, 3' 6" (1067 mm) long
with coupling.
Features
Hot forged hex collar provides strong connection to anchor
and eye
Hot dipped galvanized per ASTM A153
Coupling assembled to rod
Rods used with PISA® Power Installed Screw Anchors
Cannot be used with Expanding and Plate Anchors
General
Application Helical Anchoring
Catalog Number 12250A
Coating Galvanized, ASTM A-153
Strength Note Ultimate strength ratings apply
to properly installed anchors
only. Failure to install within 5 °
of alignment with the guy load
may significantly lower
strength.
Tensile Strength 23000 lb.
Type Power Installed Screw Anchor
(PISA)
UPC 096359068273
Dimensions
Length 42 in
Rod Diameter 0.75 in
Weight 5.635 lb
Logistics
Pallet Quantity 50
Standard Package 5
Product Assets
Catalogs - Anchors
Installation Manuals - TD06131E_PISA_Anchors
Literature - CHANCE Anchor Tool Inspection and Maintenance
Literature - Anchoring
Sales Drawings - Pisa-Rod- Ext. With -Coupling
SDS - MSDS - Galvanized Steel Products
Video - CHANCE Pisa Drive Tools
Video - CHANCE Tough One and PISA Anchor Installation
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CH-12250A-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024